
Our Lady of Hope School 

Armagh Road Crumlin  

Dublin 12 D12 V6RK 

Uimhir Rolla: 20555K 

RCN: 20206506 

 

CALENDAR 2024-2025  
 

School re-opens Thursday 29th August for students 

 

Closed Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November Mid –Term 

 

Closing Friday 20th December at 12 noon    Christmas Holidays 

 

Re-Opening Monday 6th January 2025    New Term 

 

Closed Monday 3rd February      Bank Holiday 

 

Closed Thursday 20th February - Friday 21st February Mid-Term 

 

Closed Monday 17th March      St. Patrick’s Day  

 

Closing Friday 11th April at 12 noon    Easter Holidays   

 

Re-Opening Monday 28th April 2025    New Term 

The Easter Break may be reduced by up to 3 days to make up for lost time due to 

extensive or prolonged or unforeseen school closures. Hence the school would 

remain open up to an including Spy Wednesday 16th April. (DE Circular 0072/2022) 

Closed Monday 5th May       Bank Holiday  

Closed Monday 2nd June       Bank Holiday 

Closed Tuesday 3rd June – Friday 6th June    Flexible Days  

Closing Friday 27th June at 12 noon     Summer Holidays 

 


